PORTLITE
 LEAD LIGHT
APPLICATION
The Portlite is a portable fluorescent
lead light suitable for Zone 1, 21 and 22
areas.The fitting is available in a range
of varying lengths, wattages and input
voltages.

Electroflame
TEL: (011) 805-5955/6        FAX: (086) 547-2061
ORDER INFORMATION
FITTINGS - no cable or Ex plug
18W, 230VAC, P/N: AMPLI-018
36W, 230VAC, P/N: AMPLI-036
36W, 32VAC, P/N: AMPLI-136
FITTINGS - with cable and Ex plug
18W, 230VAC, P/N: AMPLI-018-A2
36W, 230VAC, P/N: AMPLI-036- A2
FITTINGS - with cable and Stand. plug
36W, 230VAC, P/N: AMPLI-036-A3
36W, 32VAC, P/N: AMPLI-136-A3
SPARE GLOBES
18W,   P/N: NLAFL-C0018
36W,   P/N: NLAFL-C0036
CLIP OVER SLEEVES